Position

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Alameda County Waste
Management Authority and
Source Reduction Recycling
Board

Department

Senior Program
Manager

Senior Program
Manager

Senior Program
Manager

Senior Program
Manager

Senior Program
Manager

Senior Program
Manager

Senior Program
Manager

Senior Program
Manager

Senior Program
Manager

Total Wages

$156,375

$154,160

$153,278

$146,971

$136,509

$129,942

$128,343

$123,017

$119,993

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,089

$51,055

$57,775

$50,219

$47,805

$49,702

$49,482

$40,940

$53,379



