Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Programs		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Senior Program Manager	\$156,375	\$58,089
Programs		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Senior Program Manager	\$154,160	\$51,055
Programs		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Senior Program Manager	\$153,278	\$57,775
Programs		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Senior Program Manager	\$146,971	\$50,219
Programs		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Senior Program Manager	\$136,509	\$47,805
Programs		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Senior Program Manager	\$129,942	\$49,702
Programs		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Senior Program Manager	\$128,343	\$49,482
Programs		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Senior Program Manager	\$123,017	\$40,940
Programs		Alameda County Waste Management Authority and Source Reduction Recycling Board	Senior Program Manager	\$119,993	\$53,379